Positie

1

Rug
nummer

427
364

306

330
288
472
358
271
305
337
276
262
281
432
263
365
392
287
334
424
354
312
264
357
355
299
249
300
279
322
268

286
348
395
342
250
252
442

310

5

kM

Voornaam Achternaam Geslacht Woonplaats

MITCH
JARVIN

JUSTIN

TOM
HEIN
YANNICK
SJOERD
MARCEL
NIELS
MYRON
TIMON
JORN
LARS
THOMAS
PATRICK
MARTIIN
KEYME
ADRIAAN
CAS
MARTIIN
VINCE
OLIVIA
RAYMOND
NADINE
HUUB
SJOERD
BOB
TOM
YOURI
CAS
ANDRIES

RENS
WIM
NEMO
ANNE
TEUN
SAAR
SCHOONENBE
RG
JURRE

WISMANS
STERKENBUR
G
VAN DER
STEEN
SLUITER
TATES
AKSE
WIECHERINK
VERVELDE
ROSEBOOM
PETERS
SCHEERS
HEINST
KRAAN
LIJNKAMP
HAAFS
PHYLIPSEN
BOSMAN
TATES
JANSEN
BORGERS
TEUNISSEN
KOSTER
VLEGHERT
WILLEMS
HIELTIES
HERMSEN
TAKKEN
TIGGELOVEN
LENTIES
KOOISTRA
VAN OOIJEN

TATES
KNORTH
INGENDAA
BRAAM
BERNDSEN
BERNDSEN
RICK

WISSING

Man
Man

Man

Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Vrouw
Man
Vrouw
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man

Man
Man
Man
Vrouw
Man
Vrouw
Man

Man

Tijd
(U:M:S:MS)
DOORNENBURG 00:16:28:720
ARNHEM  00:16:38:384
DUIVEN 00:16:59:015
ARNHEM  00:17:12:872
HAALDEREN 00:17:32:840
GENDT 00:18:07:175
DOETINCHEM 00:18:18:016
DOETINCHEM 00:18:19:872
DUIVEN 00:18:25:040
WEHL 00:18:41:007
DOETINCHEM 00:18:45:984
ARNHEM  00:18:49:984
ULFT 00:18:55:785
DIEREN 00:19:24:015
RHEDEN  00:19:33:000
WOLFHEZE 00:19:42:304
ARNHEM  00:19:49:560
HAALDEREN 00:19:53:263
ZEVENAAR  00:19:56:952
DUIVEN 00:19:58:560
GENDT 00:20:01:960
STOKKUM  00:20:03:728
ZEVENAAR  00:20:05:672
PANNERDEN 00:20:10:865
DUIVEN 00:20:14:472
OOSTERBEEK 00:20:17:496
BEMMEL  00:20:20:920
GROESBEEK 00:20:23:448
NIJMEGEN  00:20:25:457
ULFT 00:20:28:505
LICHTENVOORD 00:20:31:959
E

HAALDEREN 00:20:33:407
BEMMEL  00:20:35:616
ZEVENAAR  00:20:40:904

DOORNENBURG 00:20:55:890
WESTERVOORT 00:21:09:576
WESTERVOORT 00:21:13:663

ZEVENAAR

MEGCHELEN

00:21:24:847

00:21:27:368
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40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

335
307
438
314
297
269
345
402
410
332
285
481

385
248
439
405
329
295
404
406
363
356
331
384
451
369

333
386
373
378
247
393
256
475
362
449
267

360
261
259
413
291
455
311
289
478

SILAS
KENNETH
JOS
TERRY
MARIAN
STEFAN
ZION
ARJAN
IVO
SOFY
EMMA
BENNIE

RUDY
YVO
LOYD
RONALD
KASPER
CEES
DUCHAN
FREEK
TON
PAUL
BRITT
SAAR
CHEVAIRO
HANS

Jop
JASPER
BART
WOUTER
KERSTIN
KEVIN
GER
MILAN
ILKO
ANTOINE
ARJAN

MAARTEN
JOOST
MIKE
ANOUSCHKA
DENNIS
GIIS
PETER
SARAH
MICHEL

KAPEL
BOUWMAN
KAMPS
JURRIUS
VAN HILST
TINGEN
VAN ELDIK
BERENDSEN
ARENDS
WELMAN
HAAK
VAN
SCHIJNDEL
WISMANS
TAKKEN
SOMMERS
VAN KEMPEN
VAN HARTEN
DE KRAMER
SOMMERS
SCHOPMAN
WAREMAN
DRIESSEN
DORRESTEIN
JANSEN
MAKDONALD
HETTERSCHIJ
T
DERKSEN
STEENS
WILLEMSEN
SCHOLTEN
HORSTMANN
JANSSEN
DE JONG
KRIJGER
BOSMAN
MEULEBEEK
VAN OOIJEN

VAN MIERLO
KUMMELING
HIRST
HOF
RUTTEN
WITJES
WISSING
TATES
DRIESSEN

Man
Man
Man
Man
Vrouw
Man
Man
Man
Man
Vrouw
Vrouw
Man

Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Vrouw
Vrouw
Man
Man

Man
Man
Man
Man
Vrouw
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man

Man
Man
Man
Vrouw
Man
Man
Man
Vrouw
Man

LAAG-KEPPEL 00:21:29:752
GENDT 00:21:34:007
GRENOBLE 00:21:36:456
AERDT 00:21:38:744
STEENDEREN 00:21:40:744
HAALDEREN 00:21:44:056
GENDT 00:21:46:936
GROESSEN 00:21:49:393
DOORNENBURG 00:21:53:400
WEHL 00:21:57:737
GROESSEN 00:22:00:368
HERVELD  00:22:03:576
GENDT 00:22:06:320
BEMMEL 00:22:10:792
ZEVENAAR 00:22:21:480
GENDT 00:22:24:568
ARNHEM  00:22:26:744
ARNHEM  00:22:28:992
PANNERDEN 00:22:31:112
PANNERDEN 00:22:32:768
HEELSUM  00:22:36:928
PANNERDEN 00:22:40:496
ARNHEM  00:22:48:575
ULFT 00:22:53:543
TILBURG  00:22:58:288
ZEVENAAR 00:23:01:376
GROESSEN 00:23:04:352
DUIVEN 00:23:07:336
BEEK 00:23:09:953
GROESSEN 00:23:11:728
ELTEN 00:23:15:785
DUIVEN 00:23:19:335
DIDAM 00:23:22:432
PANNERDEN 00:23:31:033
ARNHEM  00:23:35:568
PANNERDEN 00:23:40:568
LICHTENVOORD 00:23:43:000
E
ARNHEM  00:23:45:632
NIJMEGEN 00:23:47:952
NIJMEGEN 00:23:49:432
HERWEN  00:23:51:000
RENKUM 00:23:54:616
PANNERDEN 00:23:57:744
MEGCHELEN 00:23:59:000
HAALDEREN 00:24:01:000
EMMERICH 00:24:03:920
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86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106

107
108
109
110

111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119

120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131

400
301
487
464
282
273
351
260
340
339
396
452
290
377
484
296
265
381
388
292
412

440
298
294
414

352
255
336
361
390
470
411
293
458

389
407
387
480
479
433
441
431
482
349
327
429

SOPHIE

JAN-WILLEM

JENS
MAARTEN
JENS
TOON
ROLAND
SIMON
STEN
NICOLE
ROCCO
MAURICE
LUCY
RALPH
LUUK
RIK
XAVIER
JULIA
MARK
MIKE
ROBIN

RIK
MIRANDA
CLARINDA
TOM

IVAR
MARIT
ROBBIN
PETER
STIIN
MARLEN
MAX
PASCAL
PIEN

JEROEN
FRANK
RIK
DION
DEBBY
MICHEL
SANDER
LUC
TIJEERD
NAOMI
LINDA
WES

PETERS
VINKE
GROB
ROSS

KRAAN

HOOYMAN
VEDDER
BRUGMAN
HENDRIKS
VAN DEELEN
VAN DICK
VOS
OVERBEEK
MEIJER
VAN HUET
VIEBERINK
LOOIIMANS
ODEKERKEN
TILLEMAN
DIESVELT
VAN DEN
BORN
KRIJGER
VAN TENT
SMIT
VAN DEN
BERG
TEUNISSEN
DE JONG
SCHEERDER
PES
MUIS
ROELOFS
INGENDAA
WENNEKES
VAN
HUISSTEDEN
MUIS
WITJES
BLOEMBERG
GUDDEN
GUDDEN
FERFERS
WEIIL
UFFING
DE VRIES
GERDSEN
HARTGERS
VAN

Vrouw
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man

Vrouw
Man
Man

Vrouw
Man
Man
Man
Man

Vrouw
Man
Man
Man

Man
Vrouw
Vrouw

Man

Man
Vrouw
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Vrouw

Man
Man
Man
Man
Vrouw
Man
Man
Man
Man
Vrouw
Vrouw
Man

GROESSEN
ZEVENAAR
PANNERDEN
PANNERDEN
ULFT
LOO
GROESSEN
NIJMEGEN

00:24:05:280
00:24:07:568
00:24:10:144
00:24:13:128
00:24:16:448
00:24:16:450
00:24:16:450
00:24:17:616

DOORNENBURG 00:24:19:300
DOORNENBURG 00:24:22:272

ZEVENAAR
ZEVENAAR
ARNHEM
GROESSEN
TOLKAMER
DOETINCHEM
DOETINCHEM
DUIVEN
GROESSEN
DUIVEN
ZEVENAAR

PANNERDEN

00:24:24:463
00:24:27:296
00:24:29:456
00:24:32:303
00:24:35:608
00:24:35:800
00:24:42:544
00:24:46:208
00:24:47:352
00:24:51:743
00:24:54:112

00:24:58:000

'S-HEERENBERG 00:25:02:008

DUIVEN

00:25:02:608

WESTERVOORT 00:25:06:823

GENDT
DIDAM
DIDAM
PANNERDEN
DUIVEN
WEHL
ARNHEM
PANNERDEN
ZEVENAAR

DUIVEN
GROESSEN
DUIVEN
ZEVENAAR
ZEVENAAR
TOLKAMER
TOLKAMER
GROESSEN

00:25:08:000
00:25:13:208
00:25:27:704
00:25:31:440
00:25:32:000
00:25:33:000
00:25:37:920
00:25:38:000
00:25:42:336

00:25:45:872
00:25:46:000
00:25:48:664
00:25:50:263
00:25:52:833
00:25:56:801
00:25:59:576
00:26:01:216

WESTERVOORT 00:26:08:320

GENDT

00:26:14:528

DOETINCHEM 00:26:22:303

GENDT

00:26:25:208
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132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139

140
141
142
143
144
145
146

147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156

157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168

169
170

171
172
173
174

359
278
277
419
343
436
434
376

397
325
258
270
420
474
426

353
398
338
444
313
383
471
476
454
459

443
284
283
257
418
456
370
371
321
251
415
319

408
425

382
422
274
341

PIETER
L1z
MAARTEN
BABET
ROLAND
BRIGITH
ONNO
PIEN

FRANNY
DAAN
REBECCA
AMY
ANOEK
HAROLD
LINDA

JOHN
RICK
RUBEN
TIM
JAYSON
FRANK
SELTAN
WOUT
SIEM
KEES

HANNEKE
BRAM
MARTIIN
ULRICH
LION
GEERT
ENZO
ALLARD
MICHIEL
SANDRA
AMY
GERARD

BART
ROBERT

SOFIE
PASCAL
NIELS
MARIT

OOSTWAARD
BOUMEESTER
BREMER
BREMER
MEURS
VAN ELDIK
SCHREVEN
PETERS
VAN
OPHUIZEN
VAN BERGEN
JANSSEN
STOCKHORST
TINGEN
MEURS
SMITS
SOMMERS

TEUNISSEN
VAN BERGEN
VLIIJM
HENDRIKS
JURRIUS
HELING
ROELOFS
ELEMANS
AARNTZEN
VAN
HUISSTEDEN
BISPERINK
AALDERS
KRAAN
MUENCH
SCHREVEN
WITJES
FROON
FROON
VAN WIJHE
BERNDSEN
HENDRIKS
VAN
BALLEGOY
BOSS
BOONSTRA

ODEKERKEN
KOSTER
GEUTIES
NIELS

Man
Vrouw
Man
Vrouw
Man
Vrouw
Man
Vrouw

Vrouw
Man
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Man
Vrouw

Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man

Vrouw
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man

Vrouw

Vrouw
Man

Man
Man

Vrouw
Man
Man

Vrouw

ELLECOM
BEMMEL
BEMMEL

PANNERDEN
GENDT
PANNERDEN
DUIVEN
PANNERDEN

NIJMEGEN
ZEVENAAR
EMMERICH
HAALDEREN
PANNERDEN
DIDAM
PEACHTREE
CITY,USA
GENDT
NIJMEGEN
VOORTHUIZEN
ARNHEM
AERDT
DUIVEN
WEHL
ZEVENAAR
PANNERDEN
ZEVENAAR

ARNHEM
ULFT
ULFT

EMMERICH
PANNERDEN
PANNERDEN

ZEVENAAR

ZEVENAAR

DIDAM

ZEVENAAR
DUIVEN

LOBITH
PEACHTREE
CITY, USA
WATERINGEN
WEHL
RHEDEN

00:26:29:440
00:26:33:728
00:26:34:184
00:26:37:752
00:26:40:928
00:26:44:432
00:26:48:000
00:26:54:040

00:27:04:952
00:27:08:559
00:27:17:329
00:27:18:967
00:27:25:288
00:27:27:480
00:27:31:737

00:27:35:752
00:27:36:000
00:27:40:160
00:27:42:000
00:27:42:900
00:27:43:000
00:27:44:232
00:27:44:520
00:27:50:210
00:27:50:528

00:27:51:000
00:27:54:700
00:27:54:724
00:27:54:800
00:27:55:000
00:27:56:000
00:27:58:592
00:27:59:399
00:28:04:425

WESTERVOORT 00:28:07:192

00:28:08:809
00:28:12:280

00:28:15:808
00:28:17:000

00:28:19:320
00:28:21:953
00:28:24:000

DOORNENBURG 00:28:26:000
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175

176
177

178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194

195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220

275

467
423

468
430
493
437
445
447
326
328
368
367
450
399
266
416
453
409
457

477
428
316
372
394
448
417
469
344
460
272
379
486
315
483
323
324
462
491
488
350
318
435
304
465
473

SEBASTIAAN

SABINE
THIIS

STEPHAN
VERONIE
JEANNE
QUINTINE
JENNA
ELISA
JAMES
ARTHUR
FRANK
MEREL
ERIK
TREN
MARCEWL
KELLY
KALLE
MARIT
MEES

SANNE
SIENNE
HERMAN
RUUD
STEPHAN
NIEK
ISIS
JUDITH
STERRE
HELEEN
MARCEL
GUIDO
MENDY
CARLA
ANNE
IREZ
WOUTER
EVA
NENA
MENNO
SABINE
ERDWIN
GWENDOLYN
JOSE
NIENKE
MARIEKE

VAN DE
VOOREN
EVERS

BRANDERHOR

ST
ROELOFS
WANDERS
GRANDIEAN
SOL
HOOGVELD

VAN DEN DAM

HILTON
HILTON
ROELOFS
DE JONG
GOOSSEN
BLOEMBERG
AARNTZEN
UFFING
VOS
PETERS
VAN
HUISSTEDEN
JANSEN
WISMANS
NIERKENS
BLEUMINK
DIESVELT
WEZENDONK
BOLDER
ROELOFS
SIJMONS
BLOEMBERG
HARTEVELD
STEUSEL
REIJMER
TEN VELDE
LAMERS
KOOISTRA
KOOISTRA
VISSER
KEMPER
GOEDHART
VEDDER
LAP
SOL
JANSEN
WENTING
SMITS

Man

Vrouw
Man

Man
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw

Man

Man

Man
Vrouw

Man

Man

Man
Vrouw

Man
Vrouw

Man

Vrouw
Vrouw
Man
Man
Man
Man
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Man
Man
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Man
Vrouw
Vrouw
Man
Vrouw
Man
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw

RHEDEN

PANNERDEN
PANNERDEN

HERWEN
TOLKAMER
ZEVENAAR

DUIVEN
DUIVEN
GROESSEN
DUIVEN
DUIVEN
PANNERDEN
HERWEN
DIDAM
GROESSEN
PANNERDEN
ZEVENAAR
ZEVENAAR

00:28:26:568

00:28:34:000
00:28:41:976

00:28:48:776
00:28:50:336
00:28:54:000
00:28:58:288
00:28:59:505
00:29:00:288
00:29:03:824
00:29:04:361
00:29:07:696
00:29:08:297
00:29:11:160
00:29:24:592
00:29:29:273
00:29:29:500
00:29:43:736

DOORNENBURG 00:29:46:552

ZEVENAAR

ARNHEM

00:29:50:088

00:29:52:823

DOORNENBURG 00:29:57:472

DUIVEN
PANNERDEN
DUIVEN
HERWEN
ZEVENAAR
HERWEN
BEMMEL
PANNERDEN
DUIVEN
DUIVEN
ZEVENAAR
ZEVENAAR
ZEVENAAR
ULFT
ULFT

00:30:04:505
00:30:13:864
00:30:17:177
00:30:22:264
00:30:23:393
00:30:25:624
00:30:27:920
00:30:31:008
00:30:32:000
00:31:17:696
00:31:20:377
00:31:24:344
00:31:37:544
00:32:19:976
00:32:21:091

S-HEERENBERG 00:32:28:320
WESTERVOORT 00:32:30:648
WESTERVOORT 00:32:40:104

GROESSEN
DUIVEN
DUIVEN

ZEVENAAR
DIDAM
DIDAM

00:32:44:280
00:32:59:247
00:33:06:113
00:33:15:472
00:33:23:968
00:33:43:785
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221
222
223
224

225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244

320
366
466
490

446
485
463
317
461
489
346
347
421
253
254
492
280
302
403
380
308
309
374
375

JANTIEN
NORAH
DEBBIE

MAARTIE

VAYEN
SUSAN
MAIKE

MARIETTA
FAMKE
CLARI

MAARTIE
KYRA
RICK
CORRY
JAN
ILSE

JOLANDA
EMMA
LINDA

ELS
ELLEN
LAURA
JOSE
LISETTE

SPANBROEK
VAN RISWIIJK

WENTING
VAN DER
STEEN

VAN DEN DAM
BLEIJERVELD

HIELTIES
LAP
VISSER
GEVEN
WILLEMSEN
URSINUS
VAN AALST
LEENDERS
LEENDERS
STEVERINK
DE WIT
VEENSTRA
HANSEN
KOOI
THUSS
DE JONGH

VAN T HULL
VAN DEELEN

Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw

Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Man
Vrouw
Man
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw

TOLKAMER
AERDT
DIDAM
DUIVEN

GROESSEN
ZEVENAAR
NIEUW-DIIK
DUIVEN
DE HEURNE
SPIJK
TOLKAMER
ELTEN
ZEVENAAR
UBBERGEN
PANNERDEN
ZEVENAAR
DUIVEN
ZEVENAAR
BABBERICH
DUIVEN
ZEVENAAR
DUIVEN
ZEVENAAR
HERWEN

00:33:49:168
00:34:02:232
00:34:14:728
00:34:17:129

00:34:22:480
00:34:24:688
00:34:28:216
00:34:31:728
00:34:56:737
00:34:58:920
00:35:14:808
00:35:16:248
00:35:21:856
00:36:34:744
00:36:35:976
00:36:54:832
00:37:38:353
00:37:48:104
00:37:49:928
00:38:33:232
00:41:00:674
00:41:03:353
00:41:38:424
00:41:40:410



